2016 HUD Income Guidelines - Effective as of 3/28/2016

Leon County, Florida*

FY 2016
Income
Limit
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5
Person

Person

Person

8
Person

Leon
County

$65,100

Very Low
(50%)
Income
Limits

$22,800

$26,050

$29,300

$32,550

$35,200

$37,800

$40,400

$43,000

Extremely
Low (30%)
Income
Limits

$13,700

$16,020

$20,160

$24,300

$28,440

$32,580

$36,730

$40,890

Low (80%)
Income
Limits

$36,500

$41,700

$46,900

$52,100

$56,300

$60,450

$64,650

$68,800

*NOTE: Leon County is part of the Tallahassee, FL HUD Metro FMR Area. The Tallahassee, FL HUD Metro FMR Area contains
the following areas: Gadsden; Jefferson; and Leon Counties in Florida. Income limits are effective as of March 28, 2016.




