2016 HUD Income Guidelines - Effective as of 3/28/2016

Leon County, Florida*										
FY 2016 Income Limit Area	Median Income	FY 2016 Income Limit Category	1 Person	2 Person	3 Person	4 Person	5 Person	6 Person	7 Person	8 Person
Leon County	\$65,100	Very Low (50%) Income Limits	\$22,800	\$26,050	\$29,300	\$32,550	\$35,200	\$37,800	\$40,400	\$43,000
		Extremely Low (30%) Income Limits	\$13,700	\$16,020	\$20,160	\$24,300	\$28,440	\$32,580	\$36,730	\$40,890
		Low (80%) Income Limits	\$36,500	\$41,700	\$46,900	\$52,100	\$56,300	\$60,450	\$64,650	\$68,800

*NOTE: Leon County is part of the **Tallahassee**, **FL HUD Metro FMR Area**. The **Tallahassee**, **FL HUD Metro FMR Area** contains the following areas: Gadsden; Jefferson; and Leon Counties in Florida. Income limits are effective as of March 28, 2016.